3.2mm
0.13in
74.0mm
2.91in
38.8mm
1.53in
25.0mm
0.98in
M3 TAP
TYP.
13.0mm
0.51in
REV-41-1301
HD HEX MOTOR
Copyright © 2019 REV Robotics, LLC
MM SHEET TOLERANCES:
X ± 0.50 MM
X.X ± 0.10 MM
X.XX ± 0.05 MM
ANGLES ± 2°
INCH SHEET TOLERANCES:
X ± 0.1 IN
X.X ± 0.02 IN
X.XX ± 0.004 IN
X.XXX ± 0.002 IN
ANGLES ± 2° DATE: 7/31/2020
MATERIAL: